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722310
A La Carte Catering & Cakes, Inc. dba Inspire Communication Consulting Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@alacartedallas.com alc@alacartedallas.com; mjones@alacartedallas.com 2750 Northaven Rd Ste 304 Dallas TX 75229 972-488-2245 972-488-2245
ALANKAR, INC Praveen Gupta gfi1908@gmail.com gfi1908@gmail.com 3724 Sir Kelly St Lewisville TX 	75056 214-876-0445 214-594-9965
Artisan Snacks, LLC Eneida Negron eneida_n@hotmail.com artisansnacks.us@gmail.com 1809 River Run Dr DeSoto TX 	75115 469-236-7499
Carrie Lou's Catering Carrie Williams carriecaterings4u@gmail.com carriecaterings4u@gmail.com 944 E. Bowie Street FORT WORTH TX 	76104 817-696-5268
CBC Duty Free, LLC Charles Bush charlesbushgroup@aol.com louismunks@att.net 8615 Freeport Parkway, Suite 195 Irving TX 	75052 214-693-9428 972-929-1101
Charles Bush Consulting, LLC Charles M. Bush charlesbushgroup@aol.com charlesbushgroup@aol.com 8615 Freeport Parkway Ste 195 Irving TX 	75063 972-929-1111 972-929-1101
Chef Cassondra Culinary Concepts, LLC Cassondra Armstrong chefcga@aol.com chefcga@chefcassondra.com 2156 W. Northwest Hwy, Suite 314 Dallas TX 	75220 972-904-3600
Chef Crafted Kitchens LLC Alycen Cuellar alycen@chefcraftedkitchens.com 8405 Bluebonnet Rd Dallas TX 75209 (214)535-6242 (214)535-6242
Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC Corliss Stone-Littles corliss@cslllc.biz info@cslllc.biz 8180 Precinct Line Road Suite 150 Colleyville TX 	76034 817-421-6399 801-650-1339
Creative Bar Concepts, LLC Fly Bar at Love Landing Charles Bush charlesbushgroup@aol.com creativebarconcepts@gmail.com 8615 Freeport Parkway, Suite 195 Irving, Texas 75063 TX 	75063 214-693-9428 972-929-1001
DFW Ameritex, Inc. Ameritex Vending Company 	 Johnny Wallace jw@ameritexvending.com jw@ameritexvending.com 1111 E. Wintergreen Road Cedar Hill TX 	75104 972-572-5200 972-572-5400
DFW Ghani Investments, LLC Aftab Sunny Shaikh sunny@dfwghani.com Sunny@DFWghani.com 700 E. Berry St. CHEVRON Fort Worth TX 	76110 817-675-9195 855-448-9494
Domain Enterprises, Inc. Johnnie King drdelva@tx.rr.com drdelva@tx.rr.com 1801 N Hampton Rd Suite 410 DeSoto TX 	75115 214-695-5941 214-230-0584
Epicurian Services, LLC Charles Bush charlesbushgroup@aol.com epicurianservicesllc@gmail.com 8615 Freeport Parkway, suite 195 Irving TX 	75063 972-929-1111 972-929-1001
Hossain Enterprise, LLC Zinat Hossain noyon@sbcglobal.net noyon@sbcglobal.net 2407 Poppy Lane Euless TX 	76039 817-881-2414 817-881-2414
Mozzarella Company Mauricio Travesi mauricio@mozzco.com 2944 Elm St. Dallas TX 75226 214-741-4072 214-207-1853
Multiplex, Inc. Helen Giddings hgmultiple@aol.com hgmultiplex@sbcglobal.net 400 S. Zang Suite 1018 Dallas TX 	75208 214-943-1068 214-943-1069
RH Concessions LLC Jarvis Haggins Jhaggins@rhconcessions.com Jhaggins@rhconcessions.com 5415 Maple Ave Apt 319 Dallas TX 	75235 903-280-1298

923130
Injury Management Organization, Inc. Catherine Benavidez cbenavidez@injurymanagement.com rmitchell@injurymanagement.com; ldominguez@injurymanagement.com 5560 Tennyson Pkwy Ste 110 Plano TX 75024 972-387-8297 214-587-3310
Interactive Voice Applications, Inc. dba IVA, Inc. John Young john@ivacsp.com charnette@ivacsp.com; kacy@ivacsp.com 5310 Harvest Hill Rd Ste 125 Dallas TX 75230 817-609-8110 214-213-8622
Mecca Management Solutions, LLC Marnese Elder meccamanagementassociates@gmail.com melder@meccams.com P.O. Box 200971 Arlington TX 76006 817-939-2621 817-939-2621

624210
Golden Outreach Community Feeding Services LLC Tonya Johnson johnsonms166@gmail.com goldenoutreachllc@gmail.com 2220 Green Hill Dr. McKinney TX 	75072 469-500-9557

722320
A La Carte Catering & Cakes, Inc. dba Inspire Communication Consulting Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@alacartedallas.com alc@alacartedallas.com; mjones@alacartedallas.com 2750 Northaven Rd Ste 304 Dallas TX 75229 972-488-2245 972-488-2245
Carrie Lou's Catering Carrie Williams carriecaterings4u@gmail.com carriecaterings4u@gmail.com 944 E. Bowie Street FORT WORTH TX 	76104 817-696-5268
Castle Top Treats LLC Victoria Woods info@castletoptreats.com info@castletoptreats.com 5906 S Westcreek Ct. Fort Worth TX 	76133 682-292-8074
Chef Cassondra Culinary Concepts, LLC Cassondra Armstrong chefcga@aol.com chefcga@chefcassondra.com 2156 W. Northwest Hwy, Suite 314 Dallas TX 	75220 972-904-3600
Classic City Catering, LLC Walter Daniels wdaniels@classiccitycateringllc.com sdaniels@classiccitycateringllc.com 2011 W Spring Creek Pkwy Ste 2000 Plano TX 75023 214-433-6377 404-453-0713
Cohost LLC Jewel  Briggs office@cohostcatering.com 3150 Iron Ridge Street Dallas TX 75247 214-775-0822
D'CARBO Sergio Carlo dcarbo.ceo@gmail.com dcarbo.ceo@gmail.com 521 Copeland Dr. Cedar Hill TX 	75104 214-207-7190 972-291-3871
Fluffpop Inc dba Make Your Life Sweeter Yasmeen Tadia yasmeen@makeyourlifesweeter.com 11050 Plano Rd Ste 120 Dallas TX 75238 (214)500-3725 (214)500-3725
Injury Management Organization, Inc. Catherine Benavidez cbenavidez@injurymanagement.com rmitchell@injurymanagement.com; ldominguez@injurymanagement.com 5560 Tennyson Pkwy Ste 110 Plano TX 75024 972-387-8297 214-587-3310
KCs Experience Dana Jackson dana.jackson@kcs-experience.com 6827 Foghorn Lane Grand Prairie TX 75054 254-289-9416
MG'S Vegan Express LLC SoulFoodly Vegan Janette Madlock-Dent info@soulfoodlyvegan.com Soulfoodlyvegan@gmail.com 204 Rock Meadow Trail Mansfield TX 	76063 817-797-3220 817-592-3362
Midnight Kreations Catering, LLC Diane Johnson diane@midnightkreations.net kendra@midnightkreations.net 7918 Dasch St. Dallas TX 75217 214-391-2279 973-663-1113
Mozzarella Company Mauricio Travesi mauricio@mozzco.com 2944 Elm St. Dallas TX 75226 214-741-4072 214-207-1853
New Direction Home Health of DFW Dickey's Barbecue Kit Chiketa Williams chiketawilliams@gmail.com chiketawilliams@gmail.com 3807 E Broad St Suite 125 Mansfield TX 	76063 214-563-1274 866-591-9619
No Chaserz Lyfe Science Amelia Cobbs nochaserzbar@gmail.com nochaserzbar@gmail.com 1275 Lamar Dr Lewisville TX 	75077 469-708-6919 000-000-0000
Terrie's Luxe Charcuterie Terrie Brooks Terrieabrooks2@gmail.com 1340 Elise Cedar Hill TX 	75104 972-694-6030
TriAxis Solution, LLC Fola Omojola Fola.Omojola@kwcommercial.com Fola.Omojola@TriAxis-Solutions.com 213 Darlington Trail Fort Worth TX 	76131 630-780-9259
Two Podners, Inc. James Runnels twopod@flash.net 1441 Robert B. Cullum Blvd Dallas TX 75210 214-565-1967 214-207-3813
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